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Dear Andrew Beech,

Thank you for registering for CX 2020 LIVE.
Event details:

Session 1 — Tuesday 26 May — Paclitaxel-coated Device Consensus Update

Session 2 — Thursday 28 May — Durability of EVAR, Sac Diameter and NICE Guidelines Consensus

Session 3 — Tuesday 2 June — Superficial Venous Disease Consensus

Session 4 — Thursday 4 June — Aortic Arch Consensus and Stroke from Thoracic Endovascular Procedures (STEP)
Session 5 — Tuesday 9 June — Peripheral Arterial Podium 1st Session

Session 6 — Thursday 11 June — Vascular Access Consensus

Session 7 — Tuesday 16 June — Deep Venous Disease Consensus

Session 8 — Thursday 18 June — Aortic Podium st Session

Session 9 — Tuesday 23 June — Acute Stroke Consensus

Session 10 — Thursday 25 June — Juxtarenal Aneurysm Consensus

For a more in-depth view of the CX 2020 LIVE programme, visit: https://www.cxsymposium.com/cx-2020-live-programme/
We look forward to welcoming you to our virtual conference!

Best wishes,

The CX 2020 LIVE team

#CX2020



